NAME

FRYE - HAWKINS
BRODZINSKI - SHOOK
ALLEN - SMITH

RAY - PICKENS
KOVELLO - FREED
EVANS - GORDON
HATFIELD - DUNCAN
GORBY - HUTCHISON
MCANINCH - SHELLEY
SHORT - GARMAN
COWDRICK - RHODES
HOOPER - ROBINSON
MCCRAY - AMOSS
LEACH - BAIG

LEE - EDWARDS
POOLE - BROWN
NESTOR - WHYDE
STUMP - BAYHAM
COOK - SMITH

LITTLE - ELCHERT
HUDSON - SAWMILLER
JACKSON - PLASO
KENNEDY - JONES
MUSSER - KALB
RHODES - SIMMS
SCHULTZ - LEMASTER
RIDENOUR - APPLE
EDWARDS - WILSON
PETERS - LOBDELL

CORBETT - STOUTENBURG

NOLAN - BLOOM
SZABAT - STEBNER
STEBNER - BENDER
CARTER - GARMANN
BAKER - WAGNER
MILLER - MORTON

MCCREDIE - CROCKETT

RIGSBY - MOODY
MCBETH - EVERETT
PARENT - LOWRY

ASSOCIATION

COSHOCTON
PORTAGE CTY
ZANESVILLE
DELAWARE
LAKE-GEAUGA
ASHLAND

SOUTHEST/CHILL.

UNITED

CINN.

MIAMI VALLEY
VAN WERT
CAMBRIDGE
CLEVELAND

HAMILTON/DAYTON

LIMA

SOUTHEST/CHILL.

SANDUSKY
GR. DAYTON
CENTRAL OHIO
DELAWARE
GR. DAYTON
PORTAGE CTY
CENTRAL OHIO
PORTSMOUTH
E.LIVERPOOL
WASH. C.H.
SOUTHEASTERN
LIMA

NEWARK
NEWARK
MEDINA
PORTAGE CTY
PORTAGE CTY
UNITED
WOOSTER

GR. HAMILTON
GR. HAMILTON
CHILLICOTHE
LIMA

ST. MARYS

1ST GM

234
191
189
172
201
201
191
191
171
186
168
170
151
191
168
191
179
161
130
157
156
192
163
167
136
158
136
151
145
172
151
190
193
188
201
167
149
183
188
211

206
200
192
220
204
200
164
222
189
176
215
171
242
187
228
167
180
172
174
197
174
236
172
190
129
163
134
164
165
171
183
161
211
225
179
137
137
183
152
170

222
210
223
222
175
187
201
173
200
221
162
163
169
182
167
157
193
172
176
171
185
207
159
200
160
169
145
175
194
184
146
222
171
192
166
165
164
189
185
171

2NDGM 3RDGM TOTAL

662
601
604
614
580
588
556
586
560
583
545
504
562
560
563
515
552
505
480
525
515
635
494
557
425
490
415
490
504
527
480
573
575
605
546
469
450
555
525
552

129
167
124
105
137
124
151
121
140
113
148
183
118
116
113
153
116
162
186
140
148

27
167
102
234
168
243
167
153
129
175

81

78

48
105
178
197

91
121

91

TOTAL

791
768
728
719
717
712
707
707
700
696
693
687
680
676
676
668
668
667
666
665
663
662
661
659
659
658
658
657
657
656
655
654
653
653
651
647
647
646
646
643



MECHLING - JENKINS

MAPSON - JACKSON-CARPENTER

BROWN - HUEY
RUPERT - BECKER
HOLIFIELD - ALBERT
PARKER - ASKINS
BIEHL - HOWARD
RAMSEY - BROWN
TAYLOR - SWANK
WOLFORD - LISTON
MASON - RIDER
CONAWAY - CONAWAY
EILER - DUNHAM
BRACKETT - COCHRAN
LITTLE - HITCH

SMITH - LYONS
WOLFE - HUDDLESTON
NELSON - HOFFER
CARROLL - KEYES
RAVER - SCHMIDT
KELSEY - SWONGER
BEAVER - STOUT
FLAHERTY - BALKS
JOHNSON - WILLIAMS
WYRICK - NASH

KELLENBARGER-KELLENBARGER

MOON - MOON
CREECH - DINIZ
FIGGINS - TROST

FROMBAUGH - WEINBROER

COLLIER - EVERS
BAILEY - COFFEE

NEWARK
CLEVELAND
WASH. C.H.
ST. MARYS
LAKE-GEAUGA
TOLEDO
DELAWARE

NEW LON/ASHLAND

HAMILTON/STILL.
CHILLICOTHE
VAN WERT
E.LIVERPOOL
HOLMES

GR. DAYTON
CENTRAL OHIO
CLEVELAND

ST. MARYS
MIAMI VALLEY
E.LIVERPOOL
CINN.
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
NEWARK

GR. DAYTON
SOUTHEASTERN
SOUTHEASTERN
GR. DAYTON
GR. HAMILTON
NEWARK
MEDINA

CINN.
DELAWARE

160
178
172
162
160
159
143
180
154
150
147
131
180
186
155
142
134
192
147
135
165
165
124
147
140
161
148
150
135
143
117
124

173
170
177
168
174
180
173
158
148
172
162
137
189
179
156
140
146
144
145
138
149
144
137
152
147
159
164
200
129
144
118
146

158
159
166
164
151
153
160
167
169
162
159
178
171
156
161
163
158
159
127
145
135
148
128
142
144
169
154
157
145
145
121
130

491
507
515
494
485
492
476
505
471
484
468
446
540
521
472
445
438
495
419
418
449
457
389
441
431
489
466
507
409
432
356
400

o O o

151
132
124
145
154
145
159
129
162
148
164
186

89
105
153
180
183
126
189
189
156
148
216
162
172
110
129

81
170
143
218
153

642
639
639
639
639
637
635
634
633
632
632
632
629
626
625
625
621
621
608
607
605
605
605
603
603
599
595
588
579
575

553

o O o



